                                    Spectre Sensors
Model S950 Precision Sanitary Series
Pressure/Temperature Transducer
� Transducer is customized to your specific temperatur e and
pressure conditions.
� Maximum RFI/EMI protection supplied as standard
� All welded stainless steel construction
� Outputs - 4-20mA, 0-5V, 0-10V, TC, RTD, RS232, RS48 5, USB

Model S950 Precision Sanitary Series
Pressure/Temperature Transducer
Ordering guide – Example: S950-D-(0-500PSI)-2-D-1-0 5-EC1
D (0-500) 2 D 1 5 EC1
Pressure Port Range Units Pressure
Output
Temperature
Output
Accuracy
BFSL*
Connector
C=1.5”
D=2”
E=2.5”
F=3”
Specify
Pressure
Range in PSI,
BAR or kPa
1=Absolute
2=Gauge
3=Vacuum
4=Sealed
5=Compound
6=Other
D=4-20mA
E=0-5VDC
F=0-10VDC
G=RS232
H=RS485
UC=USB 2.0
X=Other
0=None
1=4-20mA
2=0-5VDC
3=Thermocouple
     (specify J or K)
4=RTD, 100 ohm
    Platinum, 2-wire.
X=Other
05=0.05%
03=0.03%
EC1=36” pigtail
EC2=DIN 43650 with
          mate-Large
EC3=Mini DIN
EC4=Bendix 6-pin
EC8=J-box with terminal
          block
EC9=1/2” NPT conduit
         connection with 36”
         leads
UA=USB “A” male with
       4’ cable
*BFSL = Best Full Scale Line
Dimensions
Spectre Sensors, Inc.
32357 Walker Road
Avon Lake, OH  44012-2224